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COMPANY NAME NAME TITLE EMAIL

27422 Portola Parkway Ste 250

Foothill Ranch, CA  92610

Ph: (949) 855-9755 Jan Bohn Chief Estimator jan.bohn@atkn.com

Fax (949) 855-9923 Andrew Nelson Estimator andrew.nelson@atkn.com

10397 Alder Ave, Bloomington, CA 92316

Ph. (909) 770-7020

Fax (909) 770-7021

26320 Lester Circle, Corona, CA  92883

Ph. (951) 674-7352

Fax (951) 674-7495

9685 Via Excelencia, Ste 200

San Diego, CA  92126

Ph. (858) 536-3100

Fax (858) 586-0164

7 Crow Canyon Court Ste 100

San Ramon, CA  94583

Ph.  (925) 552-8250

Fax (925) 552-8254

DIABLO CONTRACTORS, INC

PJ Castonguay Estimator twhite@diablocontractors.com

BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION

Heath Williams Project Manager hwilliams@bbinfrastructureinc.com

Cont. Admin sunny.lopez@beador.comSunny Medrano

ATKINSON CONSTRUCTION

COFFMAN SPECIALTIES, INC

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Project ManagerRichard Crosby
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12570 Slaughterhouse Canyon Rd

Lakeside, CA  92040

Ph (619) 390-6400

Fax (619) 443-3002

1770 La Costa Meadows Dr jturner@flatironcorp.com

San Marcos, CA  92078

Ph ( 760) 916-9100 Janete Carter Estimator www.flatironcorp.com

Fax (760) 471-4860

38000 Monroe St, Indio, CA  92203

Ph (760) 775-7500

Fax (760) 775-8229

2020 S Yale St, Santa Ana, CA  92704 ctripp@griffithcompany.net

Ph (714) 549-2291

Fax (714) 549-4033

Fax (760) 471-4860

San Diego, CA  92121

Ph. (858) 587-3600

Fax (858) 453-6034

Ken Pilkington Estimator ken@erreca.com

ERRECAS INC

FLATIRON CONSTRUCTION CORP

Jeff Turner

Jim Marsolino Estimator/Project Manager

GRIFFITH COMPANY

Colleen Tripp Contact Admin

james.marsolino@gcinc.com

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION

6565 Marindustry Place Monty Wilde Estimator/Project Manager mwilde@hazardconstruction.com

District Manager
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12700 Stowe Dr. Ste 180

Poway, CA  92064

Ph ( 858) 486-3410

Fax (858) 4686-3941

SEMA CONSTRUCTION

6 Orchard Ste 150, Lake Forest, CA 92630 David Smith Project Engineer dsmith2@semaconstruction.com

PH 949-470-0500

Fax 949-829-0100

9685 Via Excelencia Ste 200

San Diego, CA  92126

Ph (858) 437-0190

Fax (858) 437-0196

1995 Agua Mansa Road

Riverside, CA  92509

Ph (951) 684-5360

Fax (951) 788-2449

2002 McFaddenAve, #200

Santa Ana, CA  92705

Ph (714) 835-4612

Fax (714) 835-2186

KIEWIT PACIFIC CO

Jeff Richardson jrichardson@simjharris.com

SKANSKA US CIVIL WEST CA DISTRICT INC

SIM J  HARRIS INC

Estimator/Project Manager

Tom Mehas Senior Estimator Tom.Mehas@skanska.com

STEVE P. RADOS, INC

Ralph Butch Parker Area Structure Manager bparker@radoscompanies.com

bfreund@radoscompanies.comBrian Freund Project Manager

Nicole Empizo Office Manager nicole.empizo@kiewit.com
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4010 W Chandler Avenue

Santa Ana, Ca  92704

Ph (714) 540-5351 Keith butz General Manager kbutz@sukut.com

Fax (714) 540-1434

2749 N State Road #39

La Porte, IN  46350

Ph (219) 324-4320

Fax (219) 324-4719

Kevin Maher kmaher@sukut.com

SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, INC

Estimator

WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS, LTD

Gary Marty Supt. gmarty@walshgroup.com
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